
Company Hughes 

Farm E. John Selzer 

Total Depth ? 
Comm. 
Shot or Treated 
Contractor 
Issued 

20 in. 

151/2 

121/2 

133/8 

Casing 

Surface 
Shale 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 

10 in 

81/4 

65/8 

53/16 

2 
8 
128 
26 
7 
9 
6 · 
57 
48 
14 
9 
18 
16 
10 
30 
8 
5 
1 
10 

No. 2 

Sec. 20 T. 14 R. 21E 
Loe. NENE SW 
County Douglas 

Comp. Not known, but between 
1960 and 1966. 

Figures Indicate Bottom of Formation 

2 
10 sdy 
138 
164 
171 
180 
186 
243 
291 
305 
314 
332 
348 
358 
388 
396 
401 
402 
412 

<9 

1-----

Elevation 

Production 

This well was drilled to Squirrel sand (no shows) 
T.D. ? 


