Farm E. John Selzer

No. 2

Sec. 20 T. 14 R. 21E Loc. NENE SW County Douglas

Total Depth ?
Comm.
Shot or Treated
Contractor
Issued

Comp. Not known, but between 1960 and 1966.

0	

Casing

20 in. 10 in 15 1/2 8 1/4 12 1/2 6 5/8 13 3/8 5 3/16

Elevation

Production

Figures Indicate Bottom of Formation

Surface	2	2
Shale	8	10 sdy
Shale	128	138
Lime	26	164
Shale	7	171
Lime	9	180
Shale	6	186
Lime	57	243
Shale	48	291
Lime	14	305
Shale	9	314
Lime	18	332
Shale	16	348
Lime	10	358
Shale	30	388
Lime	8	396
Shale	5	401
Lime	1	402
Shale	10	412

This well was drilled to Squirrel sand (no shows) T.D. ?